
25. Kyffhäuser Pokalturnier

Artern, 03.12.2022

Klasse

D-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

34kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Paul Pockel Ringer Sport Club Erfurt
SS 5:2

52
1:07

03 Fr
 1  5  1  0  6 2

2 Maximilian Degenhardt SV Halle
0:36

01 Fr
2:15

03
 0  0  0  0  3 3

3 Muhammed Abdulbariev MSV 90 Magdeburg
Fr

SS 4:1

51
SS 14:1

52
 2  10  2  0  18 1
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